OUTBACK12X40W
M
O
VI
N
G
 H
EA
D
S OUTBACK12X40W / OUTBACK12X40W-WH
OUTDOOR WASH MOVING HEAD
Photometrics
Light Source 12 x 40W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
Beam Angle 3° - 25°
Zoom Angle 3° - 45°
Output 34,250 lux@ 5m at 3°
1,235 lux@ 5m / 16.4ft at 45°
CCT 2,500 - 10,000K
CRI >70
LED Lifespan >20,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%
Pixel Control Yes
Strobe 1 - 25 Hz
Zoom Motorised, 3°- 45°
Movement 16-bit auto reposition
Pan 540°
Tilt 270°
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 560 W
Connection True1 in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, auto, sound active, master/slave
Control Protocol DMX512, RDM
DMX Channels 12 / 58
Control Interface 3-pin & 5-pin XLR in/out
Display TFT control panel
Housing
Housing Materials ABS and steel, matte black or white finish
Protection High temperature automatic protection
IP rating IP65
Dimensions: 337 x 240 x 474mm
Net Weight 11 kg
Lux @ 3°
5.0m 10.0m 15.0m 20.0m
Ø0.27 Ø0.52 Ø0.8 Ø1.05
Full 34,250 7,658 3,415 2,013
Lux @ 45°
5.0m 10.0m 15.0m 20.0m
Ø4.1 Ø8.3 Ø12.4 Ø16.5
Full 1,235 346 186 123
Road case to suit 2 units of
HAVOCW19X40
OUTBACK12X40WCASE2
Road Case (Optional)